

| NO. | TYPE        | PARTS NO.          | PARTS NAME                            | HET          |
|-----|-------------|--------------------|---------------------------------------|--------------|
| 1   | GY150 ARIES | 1M0DD0087          | ENGINE                                | Rp 8.624.000 |
| 2   | GY150 ARIES | 63755-1853-C30076  | FRONTCOMMUTATIONCOVER                 | Rp 195.000   |
| 3   | GY150 ARIES | 63550-1853-C000Q   | CONNECTINGBOARD,COMMUTATIONCOVER      | Rp 72.000    |
| 4   | GY150 ARIES | 9A133-1042-016X1X  | SCREW ST4.2×16                        | Rp 5.000     |
| 5   | GY150 ARIES | 86160-0000-340000  | BULB,POSITIONLAMP                     | Rp 68.000    |
| 6   | GY150 ARIES | 86360-0000-080000  | BULB,FRONTLAMP                        | Rp 25.000    |
| 7   | GY150 ARIES | 86100-1853-C20001  | FRONTLAMP                             | Rp 314.600   |
| 8   | GY150 ARIES | B0009601060000K1X  | WASHER6                               | Rp 5.000     |
| 9   | GY150 ARIES | B061770106000061X  | NUT M6                                | Rp 5.000     |
| 10  | GY150 ARIES | 62514-1853-0000    | ASSEMBLINGRUBBERSLEEVE,LOWERDEFLECTOR | Rp 5.000     |
| 11  | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001671X  | BLOT M6×16                            | Rp 5.000     |
| 12  | GY150 ARIES | 9A129-1060-01271X  | SCREW M6×12                           | Rp 5.000     |
| 13  | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001271X  | BOLT M6×12                            | Rp 5.000     |
| 14  | GY150 ARIES | 87101-1853-C60065  | METERBRACKET                          | Rp 44.000    |
| 15  | GY150 ARIES | 87100-1853-C700    | METERASSY                             | Rp 391.600   |
| 16  | GY150 ARIES | 63342-H206-0100    | HSHAPERUBBERWASHER                    | Rp 10.000    |
| 17  | GY150 ARIES | B0009601060000K1X  | WASHER6                               | Rp 5.000     |
| 18  | GY150 ARIES | B061770106000061X  | NUT M6                                | Rp 5.000     |
| 19  | GY150 ARIES | 86300-1853-C80002  | LEFTTURNINGLAMP,FRONT                 | Rp 95.000    |
| 20  | GY150 ARIES | 86400-1853-C80002  | RIGHTTURNINGLAMP,FRONT                | Rp 95.000    |
| 21  | GY150 ARIES | 86307-1853-C10065Q | BRACKET,LEFTTURNINGLAMP,FRONT         | Rp 52.000    |
| 22  | GY150 ARIES | 86407-1853-C10065Q | BRACKET,RIGHTTURNINGLAMP,FRONT        | Rp 52.000    |
| 23  | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001071X  | BOLT M6×10                            | Rp 5.000     |
| 24  | GY150 ARIES | 07002-1853-C180    | VEHICLELOCK                           | Rp 272.800   |
| 25  | GY150 ARIES | B166740108001671X  | BOLT M8×16                            | Rp 5.000     |
| 26  | GY150 ARIES | 72600AZZ28009351C  | CABLE,CLUTCH                          | Rp 72.500    |
| 27  | GY150 ARIES | 72400DZZ0B508081CQ | CABLE,THROTTLE                        | Rp 52.500    |
| 28  | GY150 ARIES | 87300FZZ02109701CQ | CABLE,ODOMETER                        | Rp 52.500    |
| 29  | GY150 ARIES | 6222A-0000-5400    | H SHAPERUBBERWASHER                   | Rp 10.000    |
| 30  | GY150 ARIES | 69110-1853-C000Q   | LEFTREARVIEWMIRROR                    | Rp 57.500    |
| 31  | GY150 ARIES | 72100-1853-020067  | TUBE,STEERINGHANDLEBAR                | Rp 172.500   |
| 32  | GY150 ARIES | 69120-1853-C000Q   | RIGHTREARVIEWMIRROR                   | Rp 57.500    |
| 33  | GY150 ARIES | 72010-1111-020065Q | LEFTSWITCHASSEMBLY                    | Rp 35.000    |
| 34  | GY150 ARIES | 72201-1853-010003  | RUBBERBUSH,LEFTHANDLEBAR              | Rp 132.500   |
| 35  | GY150 ARIES | 08216-0000-0300    | TIEBELT L=60×12MM                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 36  | GY150 ARIES | 72209-1853-000067  | HANDLEBAR,CLUTCH                      | Rp 105.000   |
| 37  | GY150 ARIES | 72053-1245-0000    | ACCELERATORSIDE                       | Rp 30.000    |
| 38  | GY150 ARIES | 72301-1853-C00003  | RIGHTSWITCHASSEMBLY                   | Rp 60.000    |
| 39  | GY150 ARIES | 17010-1111-000001  | FIXINGSEAT,OILER                      | Rp 68.000    |
| 40  | GY150 ARIES | 72020-1111-020065Q | RUBBERBUSHASSEMBLY,RIGHTHANDLEBAR     | Rp 50.000    |
| 41  | GY150 ARIES | B057890008003071X  | BOLT M8×30                            | Rp 10.000    |
| 42  | GY150 ARIES | 91302-9080-32111X  | FLANGEDWASHER                         | Rp 10.000    |
| 43  | GY150 ARIES | 61112-1853-0000    | REARBUFFERBUSH,FUELTANK               | Rp 25.000    |
| 44  | GY150 ARIES | 61100-1853-040001  | FUEL TANK                             | Rp 1.220.000 |
| 45  | GY150 ARIES | 61100-1853-040002  | FUEL TANK                             | Rp 1.220.000 |
| 46  | GY150 ARIES | 61150-M567-0000    | FUEL COCK                             | Rp 60.000    |
| 47  | GY150 ARIES | 613140120ZGT0000X  | COMPOUNDFUELPIPEΦ4×Φ8×120             | Rp 10.000    |
| 48  | GY150 ARIES | 613140220ZGT0000X  | COMPOUNDFUELPIPEΦ4×Φ8×220             | Rp 15.000    |
| 49  | GY150 ARIES | 61180-0000-0500    | FUELFILTER                            | Rp 30.000    |
| 50  | GY150 ARIES | 61111-1377-0000    | FRONTBUFFERBUSH,FUELTANK              | Rp 10.000    |
| 51  | GY150 ARIES | 87200-1471-000001  | FUEL SENSOR                           | Rp 349.800   |
| 52  | GY150 ARIES | B166740106002071X  | BLOT M6×20                            | Rp 5.000     |
| 53  | GY150 ARIES | 41100-1853-C00002  | SEATSFORDOUBLEMEN                     | Rp 532.400   |
| 54  | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001671X  | BOLT M6×16                            | Rp 5.000     |
| 55  | GY150 ARIES | 91302-0060-25061X  | FLANGED WASHERΦ6×Φ25×1.5-5.5          | Rp 5.000     |
| 56  | GY150 ARIES | B0009601060000K1X  | WASHER6                               | Rp 5.000     |
| 57  | GY150 ARIES | B166740108001671X  | BOLT M8×16                            | Rp 5.000     |
| 58  | GY150 ARIES | 41460-1853-C00065Q | BRACKET,SEAT                          | Rp 72.000    |
| 59  | GY150 ARIES | B057890008002571X  | BOLT M6×25                            | Rp 10.000    |
| 60  | GY150 ARIES | 85171-0000-0000    | FUSEPIPE                              | Rp 5.000     |
| 61  | GY150 ARIES | 83230-0000-1200    | ELECTROLYTE                           | Rp 30.000    |
| 62  | GY150 ARIES | 85100-1853-C40005  | MAINCABLE                             | Rp 429.000   |
| 63  | GY150 ARIES | 82290-1126-0000Q   | STARTINGRELAY                         | Rp 90.000    |
| 64  | GY150 ARIES | 85600-1853-C000Q   | FLASHER                               | Rp 80.000    |
| 65  | GY150 ARIES | 83100-H206-0000Q   | RECTIFIER                             | Rp 112.500   |
| 66  | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001271X  | BOLT M6×12                            | Rp 5.000     |
| 67  | GY150 ARIES | 81200-J949-0200    | IGNITOR                               | Rp 303.600   |
| 68  | GY150 ARIES | 85500-1219-010065  | HORN                                  | Rp 60.000    |

| NO. | TYPE        | PARTS NO.          | PARTS NAME                 | HET        |
|-----|-------------|--------------------|----------------------------|------------|
| 69  | GY150 ARIES | 81100-1126-C300Q   | IGNITIONCOIL               | Rp 75.000  |
| 70  | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001671X  | BOLT M6×16                 | Rp 5.000   |
| 71  | GY150 ARIES | 85111-0000-0200    | ZEROLINE                   | Rp 44.000  |
| 72  | GY150 ARIES | B061770106000061X  | NUT M6                     | Rp 5.000   |
| 73  | GY150 ARIES | 06000-1126-C100    | VEHICLETOOLS               | Rp 72.000  |
| 74  | GY150 ARIES | B0009601060000K1X  | WASHER6                    | Rp 5.000   |
| 75  | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001671X  | BOLT M6×16                 | Rp 5.000   |
| 76  | GY150 ARIES | B166740106002071X  | BOLT M6×20                 | Rp 5.000   |
| 77  | GY150 ARIES | 63710-1853-C300    | TOOLBOX                    | Rp 64.000  |
| 78  | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001271X  | BOLT M6×12                 | Rp 5.000   |
| 79  | GY150 ARIES | 83220-1853-C00065Q | BRACKET,BATTERY            | Rp 95.000  |
| 80  | GY150 ARIES | 83210-G134-0200    | BAND,BATTERY               | Rp 15.000  |
| 81  | GY150 ARIES | B0009601060000K1X  | WASHER6                    | Rp 5.000   |
| 82  | GY150 ARIES | 91302-0060-18071X  | FLANGEDWASHER              | Rp 5.000   |
| 83  | GY150 ARIES | 63201-1853-C100Q   | REARFENDER                 | Rp 82.500  |
| 84  | GY150 ARIES | 91302-9060-18041X  | NUTM6                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 85  | GY150 ARIES | B166740106002071X  | BOLT M6×20                 | Rp 5.000   |
| 86  | GY150 ARIES | B0009601060000K1X  | WASHER6                    | Rp 5.000   |
| 87  | GY150 ARIES | B0009601060000K1X  | WASHER6                    | Rp 5.000   |
| 88  | GY150 ARIES | B061770106000061X  | NUT M6                     | Rp 5.000   |
| 89  | GY150 ARIES | 63206-1853-000065Q | BRACKET,REDLICENCEPLATE    | Rp 68.000  |
| 90  | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001671X  | BOLT M6×16                 | Rp 5.000   |
| 91  | GY150 ARIES | 9A129-1060-02071X  | SCREW M6×20                | Rp 5.000   |
| 92  | GY150 ARIES | 91218-1060-025TOU  | CLIP                       | Rp 10.000  |
| 93  | GY150 ARIES | 86500-1853-C80002  | LEFTTURNINGLAMP,REAR       | Rp 95.000  |
| 94  | GY150 ARIES | 86600-1853-C80002  | RIGHTTURNINGLAMP,REAR      | Rp 95.000  |
| 95  | GY150 ARIES | 86260-0000-0100    | TAILLIGHTBULB              | Rp 25.000  |
| 96  | GY150 ARIES | 86204-1853-C100    | SIDECOVER,REARLAMP         | Rp 60.000  |
| 97  | GY150 ARIES | B061770106000061X  | NUT M6                     | Rp 5.000   |
| 98  | GY150 ARIES | B0009601060000K1X  | WASHER6                    | Rp 5.000   |
| 99  | GY150 ARIES | 86203-1853-010065Q | BRACKET,REARLAMP           | Rp 64.000  |
| 100 | GY150 ARIES | 8620G-1853-C000    | REARCASE,REARLAMP          | Rp 85.000  |
| 101 | GY150 ARIES | 86200-1853-C300    | REARLAMPASSEMBLY           | Rp 155.000 |
| 102 | GY150 ARIES | 16100-J058-000003  | AIRFILTER                  | Rp 349.800 |
| 103 | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001671X  | BOLT M6×16                 | Rp 5.000   |
| 104 | GY150 ARIES | B0009601060000K1X  | WASHER6                    | Rp 5.000   |
| 105 | GY150 ARIES | 16123-1853-C100    | JOINTCLIP,AIRFILTER        | Rp 20.000  |
| 106 | GY150 ARIES | 16101-1853-C000    | AIRFILTERELEMENTS          | Rp 62.500  |
| 107 | GY150 ARIES | B166740106002071X  | BOLT M6×16                 | Rp 5.000   |
| 108 | GY150 ARIES | 15800-1853-C400    | INTAKEPIPE                 | Rp 75.000  |
| 109 | GY150 ARIES | 17100-0000-170003  | CARBURETOR                 | Rp 429.000 |
| 110 | GY150 ARIES | B061770106000061X  | NUT M6                     | Rp 5.000   |
| 111 | GY150 ARIES | 18000-1853-080002  | EXHAUST MUFFLER            | Rp 917.400 |
| 112 | GY150 ARIES | B061870108000061X  | NUT M8                     | Rp 5.000   |
| 113 | GY150 ARIES | B0578900080045T1X  | BOLT M8×45                 | Rp 10.000  |
| 114 | GY150 ARIES | 42154-1853-0000    | RUBBER PLUG,REARARMREST    | Rp 10.000  |
| 115 | GY150 ARIES | 91304-0085-12271X  | BUSH                       | Rp 15.000  |
| 116 | GY150 ARIES | B0009601080000K1X  | WASHER8                    | Rp 5.000   |
| 117 | GY150 ARIES | B057890008002571X  | BOLT M8×25                 | Rp 10.000  |
| 118 | GY150 ARIES | 6222A-1853-0000    | H SHAPE RUBBER WASHER      | Rp 10.000  |
| 119 | GY150 ARIES | 91302-0080-32111X  | FLANGED WASHER             | Rp 10.000  |
| 120 | GY150 ARIES | B166740108003071X  | BOLT M8×30                 | Rp 10.000  |
| 121 | GY150 ARIES | 18030-1111-0000    | SEALPAD,EXMUFFLER          | Rp 15.000  |
| 122 | GY150 ARIES | 24400-1853-000068  | GEARSHIFTPEDAL             | Rp 62.500  |
| 123 | GY150 ARIES | B057830006002071X  | BOLT M6×20                 | Rp 5.000   |
| 124 | GY150 ARIES | 21200-1111-020069  | STARTINGARM                | Rp 180.000 |
| 125 | GY150 ARIES | 52105-1853-020001  | RETURNINGSRING,REARBRAKE   | Rp 20.000  |
| 126 | GY150 ARIES | 52100-1853-010065Q | REARBRAKINGLEVERASSEMBLY   | Rp 207.500 |
| 127 | GY150 ARIES | B057830006003571X  | BOLT M6×35                 | Rp 5.000   |
| 128 | GY150 ARIES | B061700006000061X  | NUT M6                     | Rp 5.000   |
| 129 | GY150 ARIES | 91301-0170-223K1X  | WASHERΦ17×Φ23-1.5          | Rp 5.000   |
| 130 | GY150 ARIES | B000910003002501X  | OPENPIN3×25                | Rp 5.000   |
| 131 | GY150 ARIES | 32110-1853-010067  | LEFT FRONT PEDAL ASSEMBLY  | Rp 87.500  |
| 132 | GY150 ARIES | 32120-1853-020067  | RIGHT FRONT PEDAL ASSEMBLY | Rp 87.500  |
| 133 | GY150 ARIES | 32410-1853-000065Q | LEFT REAR PEDAL ASSEMBLY   | Rp 107.500 |
| 134 | GY150 ARIES | 32420-1853-030065Q | RIGHT REAR PEDAL ASSEMBLY  | Rp 107.500 |
| 135 | GY150 ARIES | B057890008003071X  | BOLT M8×30                 | Rp 10.000  |
| 136 | GY150 ARIES | 32618-1853-0000    | DAMPING PAD, RIGHT PEDAL   | Rp 15.000  |

| NO. | TYPE        | PARTS NO.         | PARTS NAME                                      | HET        |
|-----|-------------|-------------------|---|------------|
| 137 | GY150 ARIES | 7110A-I853-C10066 | STEERING POST                                   | Rp 880.000 |
| 138 | GY150 ARIES | 71201-I853-0000   | UPPER CHECK RING,BEARING                        | Rp 45.000  |
| 139 | GY150 ARIES | 71203-I853-0000   | UPPER SEAT RING,BEARING                         | Rp 30.000  |
| 140 | GY150 ARIES | 71204-I853-0000   | LOWER SEAT RING,BEARING                         | Rp 30.000  |
| 141 | GY150 ARIES | 71202-I853-0000   | LOWER CHECK RING,BEARING                        | Rp 45.000  |
| 142 | GY150 ARIES | 71208-I853-0000   | UPPER RETAINING BRACKET                         | Rp 20.000  |
| 143 | GY150 ARIES | 71106-I853-000001 | LOCKNUT   | Rp 35.000  |
| 144 | GY150 ARIES | 7112B-I853-C10001 | WASHER  | Rp 5.000   |
| 145 | GY150 ARIES | 71105-I853-000001 | ADJUSTINGNUT,STEERINGPOST                       | Rp 35.000  |
| 146 | GY150 ARIES | 71124-I853-0000   | UPPER DUSTPROOFRING,STEERINGPOST                | Rp 20.000  |
| 147 | GY150 ARIES | 71120-I853-000065 | STANDING TUBE, STEERING POST                    | Rp 530.200 |
| 148 | GY150 ARIES | 71101-I853-C10065 | UPPER CONNECTING BOARD(WITHOUT CLIP)            | Rp 277.200 |
| 149 | GY150 ARIES | 7111A-I853-C30065 | CLIP,STEERINGPOST                               | Rp 35.000  |
| 150 | GY150 ARIES | B166740108003570G | BOLT M8x35                                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 151 | GY150 ARIES | B166740108004070G | BOLT M8x40                                      | Rp 10.000  |
| 152 | GY150 ARIES | 71124-I853-C100   | LOWER DUSTPROOFRING,STEERINGPOST                | Rp 20.000  |
| 153 | GY150 ARIES | B0009701080000K0G | WASHER 8  | Rp 5.000   |
| 154 | GY150 ARIES | 71101-I853-000065 | UPPER CONNECTING BOARD ASSEMBLY                 | Rp 325.600 |
| 155 | GY150 ARIES | 85105-I853-C20065 | CLIP(UPPER),ODOMETER                            | Rp 15.000  |
| 156 | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001271X | BOLT M6x12                                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 157 | GY150 ARIES | 34100-I111-C20001 | LEFT FRONT DAMPER                               | Rp 858.000 |
| 158 | GY150 ARIES | 34200-I111-C20001 | RIGHT FRONT DAMPER                              | Rp 858.000 |
| 159 | GY150 ARIES | 34212-J1R5-010017 | DECORATION CAP,LEFT FRONT DAMPER                | Rp 157.500 |
| 160 | GY150 ARIES | 34212-J1R5-010021 | DECORATION CAP,LEFT FRONT DAMPER                | Rp 157.500 |
| 161 | GY150 ARIES | 34213-J1R5-010017 | DECORATION CAP,RIGHT FRONT DAMPER               | Rp 157.500 |
| 162 | GY150 ARIES | 34213-J1R5-010021 | DECORATION CAP,RIGHT FRONT DAMPER               | Rp 157.500 |
| 163 | GY150 ARIES | 3411Y-I853-00006N | LOWER BRACKET,LEFT FRONT DAMPER DECORATION CAP  | Rp 25.000  |
| 164 | GY150 ARIES | 34183-I853-00006N | LOWER BRACKET,RIGHT FRONT DAMPER DECORATION CAP | Rp 40.000  |
| 165 | GY150 ARIES | 3411X-I853-00006N | UPPER BRACKET,LEFT FRONT DAMPER DECORATION CAP  | Rp 25.000  |
| 166 | GY150 ARIES | 34184-I853-00006N | UPPER BRACKET,RIGHT FRONT DAMPER DECORATION CAP | Rp 40.000  |
| 167 | GY150 ARIES | 85105-I853-000001 | CLIP,ODOMETER                                   | Rp 40.000  |
| 168 | GY150 ARIES | 71185-I853-030065 | LOWER CABLE CLIP,FRONT DISC BRAKE OIL PIPE      | Rp 15.000  |
| 169 | GY150 ARIES | 9A113-1060-01271X | SCREW M6x12                                     | Rp 5.000   |
| 170 | GY150 ARIES | 91311-M288-0200   | RUBBER FLAT PAD                                 | Rp 5.000   |
| 171 | GY150 ARIES | 63104-I853-C0004C | FRONTFENDER                                     | Rp 253.000 |
| 172 | GY150 ARIES | 63104-I853-C00065 | FRONTFENDER                                     | Rp 253.000 |
| 173 | GY150 ARIES | B166740106002071X | BOLT M6x20                                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 174 | GY150 ARIES | B0009601060000K1X | WASHER6   | Rp 5.000   |
| 175 | GY150 ARIES | 53000-I853-0200   | FRONT DISC BRAKE ASSEMBLY                       | Rp 963.600 |
| 176 | GY150 ARIES | 71185-I853-0200   | TUBE CLIP,DISC BRAKE(LOWER)                     | Rp 30.000  |
| 177 | GY150 ARIES | 53012-I853-0200   | UPPER PUMP,FRONT DISC BRAKE                     | Rp 387.200 |
| 178 | GY150 ARIES | 53002-I853-0200   | OIL PIPE, DISC BRAKE                            | Rp 142.500 |
| 179 | GY150 ARIES | 71182-I853-0200   | TUBE CLIP,DISC BRAKE(UPPER)                     | Rp 30.000  |
| 180 | GY150 ARIES | 53013-I853-040000 | FRICTION DISC , FRONT DISC BRAKE                | Rp 70.000  |
| 181 | GY150 ARIES | 53030-I853-0200   | LOWERPUMP,FRONT DISC BRAKE                      | Rp 453.200 |
| 182 | GY150 ARIES | B057890008003571X | BOLT M8x35                                      | Rp 10.000  |
| 183 | GY150 ARIES | B057890008002571X | BOLT M8x25                                      | Rp 10.000  |
| 184 | GY150 ARIES | 53001-I853-0100   | FRONT BRAKE DISC                                | Rp 338.800 |
| 185 | GY150 ARIES | 85120-I853-0200   | SWITCH CABLE,FRONT BRAKE                        | Rp 35.000  |
| 186 | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001271X | BOLT M6x12                                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 187 | GY150 ARIES | 72310-I853-0000   | FRONT BRAKE HANDLEBAR                           | Rp 72.500  |
| 188 | GY150 ARIES | 53100-I853-C000   | REAR DISH BRAKE ASSY                            | Rp 963.600 |
| 189 | GY150 ARIES | 53143-I853-000065 | REAR BRAKE MOUNTING BRACKET                     | Rp 242.500 |
| 190 | GY150 ARIES | B166743106002571X | BOLT M6x25                                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 191 | GY150 ARIES | 53020-I853-C000   | REAR BRAKE                                      | Rp 120.000 |
| 192 | GY150 ARIES | B061770106000061X | NUT M6  | Rp 5.000   |
| 193 | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001271X | BOLT M6x12                                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 194 | GY150 ARIES | B166740108002071X | BOLT M8x20                                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 195 | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001671X | BOLT M6x16                                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 196 | GY150 ARIES | 53120-I853-C100   | REAR BRAKE                                      | Rp 80.000  |
| 197 | GY150 ARIES | 53105-I853-C000   | FRONT PUMP                                      | Rp 409.200 |
| 198 | GY150 ARIES | 53104-I853-C000   | LOWER PUMP                                      | Rp 453.200 |
| 199 | GY150 ARIES | 53106-I853-000000 | FRICTION DISC                                   | Rp 92.500  |
| 200 | GY150 ARIES | 53101-I853-0000   | REAR BRAKE DISC                                 | Rp 226.600 |
| 201 | GY150 ARIES | 51188-0000-000208 | SHOE,FRONTWHEEL                                 | Rp 510.400 |
| 202 | GY150 ARIES | 51205-0000-0000   | PADBELT,REARWHEEL                               | Rp 44.000  |
| 203 | GY150 ARIES | 51189-0000-000053 | INNERTUBE,FRONTWHEEL                            | Rp 117.500 |
| 204 | GY150 ARIES | 51181-I301-000001 | AXLE,FRONTWHEEL                                 | Rp 64.000  |

| NO. | TYPE        | PARTS NO.          | PARTS NAME                                    | HET          |
|-----|-------------|--------------------|---|--------------|
| 205 | GY150 ARIES | 51101-I853-030006  | LEFTBUSH,FRONTWHEEL                           | Rp 45.000    |
| 206 | GY150 ARIES | 87330-I111-020071  | SPEEDCOUNTER                                  | Rp 87.500    |
| 207 | GY150 ARIES | 51110-I853-020074  | FRONTWHEELWITHSPOKE                           | Rp 1.034.000 |
| 208 | GY150 ARIES | 92102-000063012RS  | BEARING6301-2RS                               | Rp 45.000    |
| 209 | GY150 ARIES | 51117-0000-61000B  | INNERBUSH,HUB                                 | Rp 25.000    |
| 210 | GY150 ARIES | 5110A-0000-0600    | SUPPORTRING                                   | Rp 5.000     |
| 211 | GY150 ARIES | 51116-0000-0300    | OILSEAL23×37×11                               | Rp 15.000    |
| 212 | GY150 ARIES | B061870212000061X  | NUT M12×1.25                                  | Rp 10.000    |
| 213 | GY150 ARIES | 51113-2032-2340    | SPOKE,FRONTWHEEL                              | Rp 10.000    |
| 214 | GY150 ARIES | 51113-1032-2345    | SPOKE,FRONTWHEEL                              | Rp 10.000    |
| 215 | GY150 ARIES | 51115-0000-230071  | HUBASSEMBLY                                   | Rp 380.600   |
| 216 | GY150 ARIES | 51124-0000-02000C  | NUT,SPOKE                                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 217 | GY150 ARIES | 51112-0000-36000G  | SPOKEWHEELRIM                                 | Rp 455.400   |
| 218 | GY150 ARIES | 51288-0000-000245  | SHOE,REARWHEEL                                | Rp 616.000   |
| 219 | GY150 ARIES | 51289-0000-000069  | INNERTUBE,REARWHEEL                           | Rp 145.000   |
| 220 | GY150 ARIES | 51205-0000-0000    | PADBELT,REARWHEEL                             | Rp 44.000    |
| 221 | GY150 ARIES | 51210-I853-060069  | REARWHEELWITHSPOKE                            | Rp 1.602.000 |
| 222 | GY150 ARIES | B061870214000061X  | NUT M14×1.5                                   | Rp 15.000    |
| 223 | GY150 ARIES | 51201-I853-01001X  | LEFTBUSH,REARWHEEL                            | Rp 48.000    |
| 224 | GY150 ARIES | 51281-I853-00001X  | AXLE,REARWHEEL                                | Rp 75.000    |
| 225 | GY150 ARIES | B008940158000001X  | RETAININGRING58                               | Rp 10.000    |
| 226 | GY150 ARIES | B166740210002571X  | BOLT M10×1.25×25                              | Rp 10.000    |
| 227 | GY150 ARIES | B000930010000001X  | SPRING WASHER                                 | Rp 5.000     |
| 228 | GY150 ARIES | 55002-I853-C10001  | SPROCKET                                      | Rp 336.600   |
| 229 | GY150 ARIES | 35010-J0A2-000002  | ADJUSTER,CHAIN                                | Rp 80.000    |
| 230 | GY150 ARIES | 51116-0000-0400    | OILSEAL 28×42×7                               | Rp 35.000    |
| 231 | GY150 ARIES | 92102-000063022RS  | BEARING6302-2RS                               | Rp 45.000    |
| 232 | GY150 ARIES | 51117-0000-99000C  | INNERBUSH,HUB                                 | Rp 48.000    |
| 233 | GY150 ARIES | 5110A-0000-0200    | SUPPORTRING                                   | Rp 5.000     |
| 234 | GY150 ARIES | 51114-2040-1875    | SPOKE,REARWHEEL                               | Rp 10.000    |
| 235 | GY150 ARIES | 51114-1040-1915    | SPOKE,REARWHEEL                               | Rp 10.000    |
| 236 | GY150 ARIES | 51214-0000-440067  | REARHUBASSEMBLY                               | Rp 948.200   |
| 237 | GY150 ARIES | 51124-0000-04000C  | NUT,SPOKE                                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 238 | GY150 ARIES | 51112-0000-19000G  | SPOKEWHEELRIM                                 | Rp 574.200   |
| 239 | GY150 ARIES | 51116-0000-0800    | OILSEAL 25×47×10                              | Rp 15.000    |
| 240 | GY150 ARIES | B1667402100070S1X  | BOLT M10×1.25×70                              | Rp 20.000    |
| 241 | GY150 ARIES | B1667402100070S1X  | BOLT M10×1.25×70                              | Rp 20.000    |
| 242 | GY150 ARIES | B061870210000061X  | NUT M10×1.25                                  | Rp 10.000    |
| 243 | GY150 ARIES | 33300-I853-C20065Q | REARABSORBERSHOCK                             | Rp 888.800   |
| 244 | GY150 ARIES | 9A129-1060-01671X  | SCREW M6×16                                   | Rp 5.000     |
| 245 | GY150 ARIES | 35001-L0M1-0000Q   | PROTECTINGCLIP,CHAIN                          | Rp 227.500   |
| 246 | GY150 ARIES | 91302-9060-20071X  | PLANE WASHER                                  | Rp 5.000     |
| 247 | GY150 ARIES | 35200-I853-020067  | FORKASSEMBLY                                  | Rp 594.000   |
| 248 | GY150 ARIES | 35201-J150-0000    | DUSTPROOFCAP,FORK                             | Rp 15.000    |
| 249 | GY150 ARIES | 35281-I853-C00001  | SHAFT,FORK                                    | Rp 72.500    |
| 250 | GY150 ARIES | B061712014000061X  | NUT M14×1.5                                   | Rp 10.000    |
| 251 | GY150 ARIES | 91302-0140-25040U  | FLANGED WASHER                                | Rp 25.000    |
| 252 | GY150 ARIES | 35110-I853-0200Q   | HALFCHAINCASE                                 | Rp 56.000    |
| 253 | GY150 ARIES | 26400-428H-0130    | CHAIN(428H×130)                               | Rp 202.500   |
| 254 | GY150 ARIES | 35316-I853-C200    | BLOCK,CHAIN                                   | Rp 56.000    |
| 255 | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001271X  | BOLT M6×12                                    | Rp 5.000     |
| 256 | GY150 ARIES | B0009601060000K1X  | WASHER6                                       | Rp 5.000     |
| 257 | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001671X  | BOLT M6×16                                    | Rp 5.000     |
| 258 | GY150 ARIES | 63373-I853-C30090  | LEFTDECORATIVECOVER,FUELTANK                  | Rp 235.000   |
| 259 | GY150 ARIES | 63373-I853-C30093  | LEFTDECORATIVECOVER,FUELTANK                  | Rp 235.000   |
| 260 | GY150 ARIES | 63374-I853-C30090  | RIGHTDECORATIVECOVER,FUELTANK                 | Rp 235.000   |
| 261 | GY150 ARIES | 63374-I853-C30093  | RIGHTDECORATIVECOVER,FUELTANK                 | Rp 235.000   |
| 262 | GY150 ARIES | 9A129-1060-01271X  | SCREW M6×12                                   | Rp 5.000     |
| 263 | GY150 ARIES | B0009601060000K1X  | WASHER6                                       | Rp 5.000     |
| 264 | GY150 ARIES | 91311-G124-0000    | RUBBERFLATPAD(Φ5×Φ15)                         | Rp 5.000     |
| 265 | GY150 ARIES | 6222B-0000-5300    | H SHAPERUBBERWASHER                           | Rp 5.000     |
| 266 | GY150 ARIES | 9A129-1060-01671X  | SCREW M6×16                                   | Rp 5.000     |
| 267 | GY150 ARIES | 62347-I853-C0004C  | DECORATIONPARTS,LEFTDECORATIVECOVER,FUELTANK  | Rp 48.000    |
| 268 | GY150 ARIES | 62347-I853-C00065  | DECORATIONPARTS,LEFTDECORATIVECOVER,FUELTANK  | Rp 48.000    |
| 269 | GY150 ARIES | 62348-I853-C0004C  | DECORATIONPARTS,RIGHTDECORATIVECOVER,FUELTANK | Rp 48.000    |
| 270 | GY150 ARIES | 62348-I853-C00065  | DECORATIONPARTS,RIGHTDECORATIVECOVER,FUELTANK | Rp 48.000    |
| 271 | GY150 ARIES | 9A133-1042-010X1X  | SCREW ST4.2×9.5                               | Rp 5.000     |
| 272 | GY150 ARIES | B0009701050000K1X  | WASHER5                                       | Rp 5.000     |

| NO. | TYPE        | PARTS NO.         | PARTS NAME                             | HET          |
|-----|-------------|-------------------|--|--------------|
| 273 | GY150 ARIES | 63341-I853-C20089 | CAP,VEHICLELEFTPART                    | Rp 190.000   |
| 274 | GY150 ARIES | 63341-I853-C20092 | CAP,VEHICLELEFTPART                    | Rp 190.000   |
| 275 | GY150 ARIES | 63301-I853-C10087 | LEFTSIDECAP                            | Rp 140.000   |
| 276 | GY150 ARIES | 63301-I853-C10087 | LEFTSIDECAP                            | Rp 140.000   |
| 277 | GY150 ARIES | 63352-I853-C20089 | CAP,VEHICLERIGHTPART                   | Rp 192.500   |
| 278 | GY150 ARIES | 63352-I853-C20092 | CAP,VEHICLERIGHTPART                   | Rp 192.500   |
| 279 | GY150 ARIES | 63332-I853-C10087 | RIGHTSIDECAP                           | Rp 142.500   |
| 280 | GY150 ARIES | 63332-I853-C10087 | RIGHTSIDECAP                           | Rp 142.500   |
| 281 | GY150 ARIES | 9A129-1060-01671X | SCREW M6×16                            | Rp 5.000     |
| 282 | GY150 ARIES | 9A129-1060-02571X | SCREW M6×25                            | Rp 5.000     |
| 283 | GY150 ARIES | B0009601060000K1X | WASHER6                                | Rp 5.000     |
| 284 | GY150 ARIES | 91311-G124-0000   | RUBBERFLATPAD(Φ5×Φ15)                  | Rp 5.000     |
| 285 | GY150 ARIES | B0084500042013X1X | SCREW ST4.2×13                         | Rp 5.000     |
| 286 | GY150 ARIES | B0009701050000K1X | WASHER5                                | Rp 5.000     |
| 287 | GY150 ARIES | 63346-I126-0400   | RUBBERRINGROTUNDITY                    | Rp 5.000     |
| 288 | GY150 ARIES | 63314-I853-C0006N | BRACKET,RIGHTCOVER                     | Rp 20.000    |
| 289 | GY150 ARIES | B166740106001271X | BOLT M6×12                             | Rp 5.000     |
| 290 | GY150 ARIES | 9A129-1060-01671X | SCREW M6×16                            | Rp 5.000     |
| 291 | GY150 ARIES | B0009601060000K1X | WASHER6                                | Rp 5.000     |
| 292 | GY150 ARIES | B061770106000061X | NUT M6                                 | Rp 5.000     |
| 293 | GY150 ARIES | 63602-I853-C30065 | REARCOVER                              | Rp 215.000   |
| 294 | GY150 ARIES | 63602-I853-C30065 | REARCOVER                              | Rp 215.000   |
| 295 | GY150 ARIES | 6222A-0000-0800   | HSHAPERUBBERWASHER                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 296 | GY150 ARIES | 63436-I111-0000   | DAMPINGFOAM,PROTECTIVEBOARD,FUELTANK   | Rp 10.000    |
| 297 | GY150 ARIES | 91302-9060-18031X | FLANGEDWASHERΦ6×18—3—1                 | Rp 5.000     |
| 298 | GY150 ARIES | 42217-I853-C00071 | REARARMREST,L                          | Rp 290.400   |
| 299 | GY150 ARIES | 42218-I853-C00071 | REARARMREST,R                          | Rp 290.400   |
| 300 | GY150 ARIES | B166740108002071X | BOLT M8×20                             | Rp 5.000     |
| 301 | GY150 ARIES | B166740108001671X | BOLT M8×16                             | Rp 5.000     |
| 302 | GY150 ARIES | B0009601080000K1X | WASHER8                                | Rp 5.000     |
| 303 | GY150 ARIES | 31100-I853-370001 | FRAME                                  | Rp 1.868.000 |
| 304 | GY150 ARIES | 32130-I853-070066 | SIDEBRACKET                            | Rp 150.000   |
| 305 | GY150 ARIES | 32102-M954-000001 | SPRING,SIDEBRACKET                     | Rp 25.000    |
| 306 | GY150 ARIES | 08216-0000-0900   | TIEBELTL=250MM                         | Rp 5.000     |
| 307 | GY150 ARIES | 08216-0000-0700   | TIEBELTL=180MM                         | Rp 5.000     |
| 308 | GY150 ARIES | 91113-6100-23671X | BOLT M10×1.25×36                       | Rp 15.000    |
| 309 | GY150 ARIES | B061770210000061X | NUT M10×1.25                           | Rp 5.000     |
| 310 | GY150 ARIES | B0578920100110T1X | BOLT M10×1.25×110                      | Rp 25.000    |
| 311 | GY150 ARIES | B0578900080090T1X | BOLT M8×90                             | Rp 15.000    |
| 312 | GY150 ARIES | 32327-I853-00006N | LEFTFRONTSUSPENSION                    | Rp 56.000    |
| 313 | GY150 ARIES | 32328-I853-00006N | RIGHTFRONTSUSPENSION                   | Rp 56.000    |
| 314 | GY150 ARIES | B061870210000061X | NUT M10×1.25                           | Rp 10.000    |
| 315 | GY150 ARIES | B061870108000061X | NUT M8                                 | Rp 5.000     |
| 316 | GY150 ARIES | B0578900080075T1X | BOLT M8×75                             | Rp 10.000    |
| 317 | GY150 ARIES | 32305-I853-00006N | CONNECTINGBOARD,ENGINERIGHTUPPER       | Rp 20.000    |
| 318 | GY150 ARIES | B057890008002071X | BOLT M8×20                             | Rp 5.000     |
| 319 | GY150 ARIES | B166740106002071X | BOLT M6×20                             | Rp 5.000     |
| 320 | GY150 ARIES | 91302-9060-20071X | FLANGEDWASHERΦ6×Φ20-7-2                | Rp 5.000     |
| 321 | GY150 ARIES | 86214-H206-0100   | DAMPINGPAD,REARLAMP                    | Rp 10.000    |
| 322 | GY150 ARIES | 63404-I853-C00065 | (PEARLBLACK)                           | Rp 44.000    |
| 323 | GY150 ARIES | 18090-G279-0000   | AIR PUMP                               | Rp 147.500   |
| 324 | GY150 ARIES | B166740106002571C | BOLT M6×25                             | Rp 5.000     |
| 325 | GY150 ARIES | B061770106000061X | NUT M6                                 | Rp 5.000     |
| 326 | GY150 ARIES | 18092-0000-300001 | PIPE Φ9×Φ15×(30+120)                   | Rp 72.500    |
| 327 | GY150 ARIES | 613140440ZGT0000X | PIPE Φ4×Φ8×400                         | Rp 25.000    |
| 328 | GY150 ARIES | 16156-0000-430001 | PIPE (Φ16×Φ11×(30+580))                | Rp 68.000    |
| 329 | GY150 ARIES | 16156-0000-2000   | PIPE (Φ11×Φ16×(80+125))                | Rp 35.000    |
| 330 | GY150 ARIES | 100011261-0004    | BOLT, M6×12                            | Rp 5.000     |
| 331 | GY150 ARIES | 100106538         | WASHER,Φ6.2×1.5×Φ13                    | Rp 5.000     |
| 332 | GY150 ARIES | 100100407-0004    | SCREW                                  | Rp 20.000    |
| 333 | GY150 ARIES | 100208911         | GASKET                                 | Rp 25.000    |
| 334 | GY150 ARIES | 100102852-0014    | UPPER COVER CYLINDER HEAD              | Rp 242.500   |
| 335 | GY150 ARIES | 100208447         | SEAL RING,OF UPPER COVER CYLINDER HEAD | Rp 67.500    |
| 336 | GY150 ARIES | 100102726         | DOWEL PIN,Φ9×13                        | Rp 5.000     |
| 337 | GY150 ARIES | 100104517         | RECTANGLE RING                         | Rp 15.000    |
| 338 | GY150 ARIES | 100104154         | SPARK PLUG                             | Rp 232.500   |
| 339 | GY150 ARIES | 100104432-0016    | CYLINDER HEAD ASSY                     | Rp 1.108.800 |
| 340 | GY150 ARIES | 100208866         | GASKET ASSY CYLINDER HEAD              | Rp 48.000    |

| NO. | TYPE        | PARTS NO.      | PARTS NAME                      | HET          |
|-----|-------------|----------------|---------------------------------|--------------|
| 341 | GY150 ARIES | 100010556      | PIN,Φ10×12                      | Rp 5.000     |
| 342 | GY150 ARIES | 100207541-0017 | CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY         | Rp 541.200   |
| 343 | GY150 ARIES | 100102822      | SHOCK ABSORPTION COLLOID        | Rp 25.000    |
| 344 | GY150 ARIES | 100208589      | GASKET CYLINDER BLOCK           | Rp 20.000    |
| 345 | GY150 ARIES | 100011285-0001 | BOLT, M6×105                    | Rp 15.000    |
| 346 | GY150 ARIES | 100107753      | O-RING,Φ30×2.5                  | Rp 15.000    |
| 347 | GY150 ARIES | 100057104      | O-RING,Φ25×2.4                  | Rp 15.000    |
| 348 | GY150 ARIES | 100208765      | GASKET CARBURETOR               | Rp 10.000    |
| 349 | GY150 ARIES | 100105492-0002 | IRON PIPE                       | Rp 72.000    |
| 350 | GY150 ARIES | 100011264-0003 | BOLT, M6×16                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 351 | GY150 ARIES | 100066615      | O-RING,Φ10×2.3                  | Rp 10.000    |
| 352 | GY150 ARIES | 100105193      | BOLT                            | Rp 5.000     |
| 353 | GY150 ARIES | 100105158      | NUT VALVE CLEARANCE             | Rp 5.000     |
| 354 | GY150 ARIES | 100105168      | SCREW,VALVE CLEARANCE           | Rp 5.000     |
| 355 | GY150 ARIES | 100200345      | ROCKER ARM                      | Rp 175.000   |
| 356 | GY150 ARIES | 100200371      | ROCKER SHAFT                    | Rp 40.000    |
| 357 | GY150 ARIES | 100303225      | SUPPOERT OF UPPER ROCKER ARM    | Rp 270.600   |
| 358 | GY150 ARIES | 100100911      | PIN,Φ6×10                       | Rp 5.000     |
| 359 | GY150 ARIES | 100105183      | ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY VALVE       | Rp 627.000   |
| 360 | GY150 ARIES | 100105320      | VALVE LOCKER                    | Rp 5.000     |
| 361 | GY150 ARIES | 100200691      | SPRING,SEAT                     | Rp 15.000    |
| 362 | GY150 ARIES | 100200726      | INNER SPRING,ASSY               | Rp 30.000    |
| 363 | GY150 ARIES | 100062531      | SEAL VALVE STEM                 | Rp 40.000    |
| 364 | GY150 ARIES | 100200702      | OUTER VALVE SPRING,RETAINER     | Rp 10.000    |
| 365 | GY150 ARIES | 100200637      | EXHAUST VALVE                   | Rp 75.000    |
| 366 | GY150 ARIES | 100200588      | INTAKE VALVE                    | Rp 80.000    |
| 367 | GY150 ARIES | 100200182      | GAMP SHAFT COMP                 | Rp 308.000   |
| 368 | GY150 ARIES | 100011264-0003 | BOLT, M6×16                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 369 | GY150 ARIES | 100053423      | STOP PLATE CAMSHAFT             | Rp 10.000    |
| 370 | GY150 ARIES | 100200498      | GUIDE PLATE CHAIN               | Rp 72.000    |
| 371 | GY150 ARIES | 100072152      | TIMING DRIVEN SPROCKET          | Rp 52.500    |
| 372 | GY150 ARIES | 100011171-0002 | BOLT, M6×12                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 373 | GY150 ARIES | 100105099      | SPROKET CHAIN                   | Rp 321.200   |
| 374 | GY150 ARIES | 100200474      | TENSION PLATE ASSY              | Rp 67.500    |
| 375 | GY150 ARIES | 100208744      | GASKET TENSIONER                | Rp 10.000    |
| 376 | GY150 ARIES | 100200522-0024 | CHAIN TENSIONING WHEEL          | Rp 105.000   |
| 377 | GY150 ARIES | 100055588-0006 | BOLT, M6×20                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 378 | GY150 ARIES | 100202745      | ASSEMBLY CHAIN PROTECT PLATE    | Rp 20.000    |
| 379 | GY150 ARIES | 100011279-0002 | BOLT, M6×70                     | Rp 10.000    |
| 380 | GY150 ARIES | 100100868      | DOWEL PIN,Φ8×14×Φ6.3            | Rp 5.000     |
| 381 | GY150 ARIES | 100107799      | O-RING,Φ6.5×1.8                 | Rp 5.000     |
| 382 | GY150 ARIES | 100011536-0002 | BOLT, M6×30                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 383 | GY150 ARIES | 100011538-0003 | BOLT, M6×40                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 384 | GY150 ARIES | 100202488-0024 | BACK PART L.CRANKCASE COVER     | Rp 162.500   |
| 385 | GY150 ARIES | 100203168-0004 | CONTROLLING ARM ASSEMBLY CLUTCH | Rp 52.500    |
| 386 | GY150 ARIES | 100066854      | OIL SEAL 12×18×5                | Rp 45.000    |
| 387 | GY150 ARIES | 100103443      | CLUTCH CONTROLLING ARM SPRING   | Rp 5.000     |
| 388 | GY150 ARIES | 100100636-0001 | CLUTCH LEVER PIN                | Rp 15.000    |
| 389 | GY150 ARIES | 100206203-0144 | COVER COMP RIGHT CRANKCASE      | Rp 558.800   |
| 390 | GY150 ARIES | 100104883      | OIL RULER ASSY                  | Rp 20.000    |
| 391 | GY150 ARIES | 100031573      | O-RING,Φ18×3                    | Rp 5.000     |
| 392 | GY150 ARIES | 100100868      | DOWEL PIN,Φ8×14×Φ6.3            | Rp 5.000     |
| 393 | GY150 ARIES | 100203104-0004 | HOLDER CLIUTCH CABLE            | Rp 25.000    |
| 394 | GY150 ARIES | 100208654      | GASKET R.CRANKCASE COVER        | Rp 35.000    |
| 395 | GY150 ARIES | 100055591-0006 | BOLT, M6×12                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 396 | GY150 ARIES | 100206191      | FIXING PLATE MAGNETO CABLE      | Rp 10.000    |
| 397 | GY150 ARIES | 100208524      | GASKET L.CRANKCASE COVER        | Rp 35.000    |
| 398 | GY150 ARIES | 100204853-0012 | FRONT PART,L.CRANKCASE COVER    | Rp 374.000   |
| 399 | GY150 ARIES | 100103062-0056 | CAP BIG VIEW HOLE               | Rp 25.000    |
| 400 | GY150 ARIES | 100107733      | O-RING,Φ27.4×2.65               | Rp 15.000    |
| 401 | GY150 ARIES | 100103059-0064 | CAP SMALL VIEW HOLE             | Rp 15.000    |
| 402 | GY150 ARIES | 100138362      | O-RING, Φ13.2×2.65              | Rp 5.000     |
| 403 | GY150 ARIES | 100011539-0001 | BOLT, M6×45                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 404 | GY150 ARIES | 100011536-0002 | BOLT, M6×30                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 405 | GY150 ARIES | 100011537-0002 | BOLT, M6×35                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 406 | GY150 ARIES | 100011537-0002 | BOLT, M6×35                     | Rp 5.000     |
| 407 | GY150 ARIES | 100104735      | OIL SEAL 16×28×7                | Rp 50.000    |
| 408 | GY150 ARIES | 100202833      | CLUTCH ASSY                     | Rp 1.280.000 |

| NO. | TYPE        | PARTS NO.      | PARTS NAME                       | HET        |
|-----|-------------|----------------|----------------------------------|------------|
| 409 | GY150 ARIES | 100203082      | PUSHING ROD, CLUTCH              | Rp 20.000  |
| 410 | GY150 ARIES | 100011533-0005 | BOLT M6×22                       | Rp 5.000   |
| 411 | GY150 ARIES | 100010669      | BEARING (6003)                   | Rp 64.000  |
| 412 | GY150 ARIES | 100202938      | END COVER,CLUTCH                 | Rp 35.000  |
| 413 | GY150 ARIES | 100103394      | SPRING, CLUTCH                   | Rp 15.000  |
| 414 | GY150 ARIES | 100202920      | CENTER SLEEVE,CLUTCH             | Rp 115.000 |
| 415 | GY150 ARIES | 100203033      | DRIVE FRICTION DISK              | Rp 60.000  |
| 416 | GY150 ARIES | 100203061      | OUTER FRICTION DISK A            | Rp 50.000  |
| 417 | GY150 ARIES | 100202952      | PRESSURE PLATE, CLUTCH           | Rp 82.500  |
| 418 | GY150 ARIES | 100103342      | WASHER                           | Rp 25.000  |
| 419 | GY150 ARIES | 100202996      | OUT CASE ASSEMBLY,CLUTCH         | Rp 853.600 |
| 420 | GY150 ARIES | 100103354      | SLEEVE,CLUTCH                    | Rp 75.000  |
| 421 | GY150 ARIES | 100053714      | OIL FILTER COMP                  | Rp 75.000  |
| 422 | GY150 ARIES | 100072890      | OIL PIPE                         | Rp 20.000  |
| 423 | GY150 ARIES | 100010978-0001 | SCREW, M5×12                     | Rp 5.000   |
| 424 | GY150 ARIES | 100104844      | SPRING,OIL PIPE                  | Rp 5.000   |
| 425 | GY150 ARIES | 100104848      | OIL FILTER COVER                 | Rp 25.000  |
| 426 | GY150 ARIES | 100104850      | OPEN PIN                         | Rp 5.000   |
| 427 | GY150 ARIES | 100104599      | GASKET OIL FILTER                | Rp 5.000   |
| 428 | GY150 ARIES | 100100514      | LOCK NUT CLUTCH                  | Rp 15.000  |
| 429 | GY150 ARIES | 100103344      | DISH WASHER,CLUTCH               | Rp 5.000   |
| 430 | GY150 ARIES | 100053715      | ROTOR ASS. OF OIL FILTER         | Rp 52.500  |
| 431 | GY150 ARIES | 100103496      | PRIMARY DRIVE GEAR               | Rp 165.000 |
| 432 | GY150 ARIES | 100100868      | DOWEL PIN,Φ8×14×Φ6.3             | Rp 5.000   |
| 433 | GY150 ARIES | 100010945-0002 | SCREW, M4×8                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 434 | GY150 ARIES | 100204512      | OIL PUMP COVER                   | Rp 25.000  |
| 435 | GY150 ARIES | 100100190      | INNER ROTOR OIL PUMP             | Rp 15.000  |
| 436 | GY150 ARIES | 100100200      | OUTER ROTOR OIL PUMP             | Rp 20.000  |
| 437 | GY150 ARIES | 100204555      | OIL PUMP BODY                    | Rp 52.500  |
| 438 | GY150 ARIES | 100032890      | PIN, Φ2.5×10                     | Rp 5.000   |
| 439 | GY150 ARIES | 100032894      | PIN, Φ4×24                       | Rp 5.000   |
| 440 | GY150 ARIES | 100204492      | SHAFT OIL PUMP                   | Rp 52.000  |
| 441 | GY150 ARIES | 100100134      | GEAR OIL PUMP                    | Rp 82.500  |
| 442 | GY150 ARIES | 100011111      | RETAINING RING, 6                | Rp 5.000   |
| 443 | GY150 ARIES | 100100056      | OIL PUMP ASSY                    | Rp 197.500 |
| 444 | GY150 ARIES | 100011537-0002 | BOLT, M6×35                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 445 | GY150 ARIES | 100100537-0002 | NUT                              | Rp 35.000  |
| 446 | GY150 ARIES | 100106609      | WASHER,Φ12.5×2×Φ22               | Rp 5.000   |
| 447 | GY150 ARIES | 100100253      | CYLINDER STUD BOLT A             | Rp 30.000  |
| 448 | GY150 ARIES | 100010556      | PIN,Φ10×12                       | Rp 5.000   |
| 449 | GY150 ARIES | 100100396      | BOLT RETURN SPRINGN FIXING,M8×30 | Rp 15.000  |
| 450 | GY150 ARIES | 100100868      | DOWEL PIN,Φ8×14×Φ6.3             | Rp 5.000   |
| 451 | GY150 ARIES | 100104941      | STRAINER OIL FILTER              | Rp 10.000  |
| 452 | GY150 ARIES | 100011273-0003 | BOLT, M6×40                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 453 | GY150 ARIES | 100011279-0002 | BOLT, M6×70                      | Rp 10.000  |
| 454 | GY150 ARIES | 100052343-0013 | RIGHT CRANKCASE BLOCK            | Rp 862.400 |
| 455 | GY150 ARIES | 100100984      | BEARING,(6202)                   | Rp 60.000  |
| 456 | GY150 ARIES | 100101149      | BEARING,(6203_P63)               | Rp 80.000  |
| 457 | GY150 ARIES | 100011264-0003 | BOLT, M6×16                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 458 | GY150 ARIES | 100053140      | PRESSURE PLATE BEARING           | Rp 10.000  |
| 459 | GY150 ARIES | 100101050      | BEARING,(6303X3_RS)              | Rp 75.000  |
| 460 | GY150 ARIES | 100101245      | BEARING,(TM6204)                 | Rp 55.000  |
| 461 | GY150 ARIES | 100101235      | BEARING,(6201_RS)                | Rp 48.000  |
| 462 | GY150 ARIES | 100101111      | BEARING,(63/28_X2H)              | Rp 145.000 |
| 463 | GY150 ARIES | 100052342-0035 | LEFT CRANKCASE BLOCK             | Rp 954.800 |
| 464 | GY150 ARIES | 100100331-0006 | OIL DRAIN PLUG                   | Rp 10.000  |
| 465 | GY150 ARIES | 100106548      | WASHER,Φ12.1×2×Φ20               | Rp 5.000   |
| 466 | GY150 ARIES | 100300424      | OIL SEAL 14×22×5                 | Rp 44.000  |
| 467 | GY150 ARIES | 100102998      | PRESSING PIN,BODY UPPER PIN      | Rp 20.000  |
| 468 | GY150 ARIES | 100103003      | PRESSING PIN,BODY SPRING         | Rp 15.000  |
| 469 | GY150 ARIES | 100053422      | PRESSING PIN,BODY STOP PLATE     | Rp 10.000  |
| 470 | GY150 ARIES | 100055589-0006 | BOLT, M6×16                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 471 | GY150 ARIES | 100104702      | OIL SEAL 20×34×7                 | Rp 48.000  |
| 472 | GY150 ARIES | 100011539-0001 | BOLT, M6×45                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 473 | GY150 ARIES | 100303334      | STOPPER KICK STARTER             | Rp 15.000  |
| 474 | GY150 ARIES | 100011264-0003 | BOLT, M6×16                      | Rp 5.000   |
| 475 | GY150 ARIES | 100057932      | PISTON RING,1                    | Rp 65.000  |
| 476 | GY150 ARIES | 100057931      | PISTON RING,2                    | Rp 44.000  |

| NO. | TYPE        | PARTS NO.      | PARTS NAME                          | HET          |
|-----|-------------|----------------|-------------------------------------|--------------|
| 477 | GY150 ARIES | 100057930      | OIL RING,ASSY                       | Rp 64.000    |
| 478 | GY150 ARIES | 100304485      | PISTON RING,COMP                    | Rp 130.000   |
| 479 | GY150 ARIES | 100100584      | CHECK RING PISTON PIN               | Rp 5.000     |
| 480 | GY150 ARIES | 100101527      | PIN,PISTON                          | Rp 30.000    |
| 481 | GY150 ARIES | 100057933      | PISTON                              | Rp 120.000   |
| 482 | GY150 ARIES | 100206916-0001 | CRANKSHAFT CONNECTING-ROD ASSY      | Rp 1.042.800 |
| 483 | GY150 ARIES | 100103572      | CRANKSHAFT TUBE                     | Rp 56.000    |
| 484 | GY150 ARIES | 100101138      | BEARING,(TMT6207YA9_P5CS20)         | Rp 155.000   |
| 485 | GY150 ARIES | 100100643      | SEMICIRCULAR KEY                    | Rp 5.000     |
| 486 | GY150 ARIES | 100207129      | CONNECTING ROD COMP 3               | Rp 875.600   |
| 487 | GY150 ARIES | 100100640      | SEMICIRCULAR KEY                    | Rp 5.000     |
| 488 | GY150 ARIES | 100091808      | DRIVING GEAR                        | Rp 192.500   |
| 489 | GY150 ARIES | 100091807      | DRIVEN GEAR ASS                     | Rp 303.600   |
| 490 | GY150 ARIES | 100085749      | DRIVE GEAR SET BALANCE SHAFT        | Rp 473.000   |
| 491 | GY150 ARIES | 100103569      | BALANCE SHAFT BUSH                  | Rp 44.000    |
| 492 | GY150 ARIES | 100207225      | BALANCE SHAFT                       | Rp 237.600   |
| 493 | GY150 ARIES | 100100545-0001 | NUT M14x1.25x11                     | Rp 30.000    |
| 494 | GY150 ARIES | 100106364      | WASHER,Φ14.5x2.8xΦ29                | Rp 10.000    |
| 495 | GY150 ARIES | 100053886      | LOCK NUT CLUTCH                     | Rp 20.000    |
| 496 | GY150 ARIES | 100106503      | WASHER 12.2x1x22.5                  | Rp 5.000     |
| 497 | GY150 ARIES | 100103619      | GEAR M-2                            | Rp 64.000    |
| 498 | GY150 ARIES | 100103623      | GEAR M-5                            | Rp 77.500    |
| 499 | GY150 ARIES | 100103655      | BUSH                                | Rp 56.000    |
| 500 | GY150 ARIES | 100103648      | WASHER                              | Rp 10.000    |
| 501 | GY150 ARIES | 100100595      | CIRCLI Φ15.5x1.2xΦ19                | Rp 5.000     |
| 502 | GY150 ARIES | 100103620      | GEAR M-3                            | Rp 97.500    |
| 503 | GY150 ARIES | 100103654      | BUSH                                | Rp 15.000    |
| 504 | GY150 ARIES | 100103621      | GEAR M-4                            | Rp 62.500    |
| 505 | GY150 ARIES | 100148341      | TRANSMISSION MAIN SHAFT             | Rp 222.500   |
| 506 | GY150 ARIES | 100106524      | WASHER 20.1x1x27                    | Rp 5.000     |
| 507 | GY150 ARIES | 100103567      | GEAR BUSH                           | Rp 15.000    |
| 508 | GY150 ARIES | 100103729      | GEAR C-2                            | Rp 77.500    |
| 509 | GY150 ARIES | 100103733      | GEAR C-5                            | Rp 57.500    |
| 510 | GY150 ARIES | 100203605      | TRANSMISSION COUNTER SHAFT          | Rp 210.000   |
| 511 | GY150 ARIES | 100103730      | GEAR C-3                            | Rp 107.500   |
| 512 | GY150 ARIES | 100103649      | WASHER                              | Rp 5.000     |
| 513 | GY150 ARIES | 100100629      | CHECK RING                          | Rp 5.000     |
| 514 | GY150 ARIES | 100103731      | GEAR C-4                            | Rp 100.000   |
| 515 | GY150 ARIES | 100106520      | WASHER 17.2x1.2x26                  | Rp 5.000     |
| 516 | GY150 ARIES | 100103566      | GEAR BUSH                           | Rp 30.000    |
| 517 | GY150 ARIES | 100103728      | GEAR C-1                            | Rp 95.000    |
| 518 | GY150 ARIES | 100201878      | KICK STARTING SHAFT ASSEMBLY        | Rp 268.400   |
| 519 | GY150 ARIES | 100011099      | CIRCLIP 17                          | Rp 5.000     |
| 520 | GY150 ARIES | 100106408      | WASHER 14.2x1x34                    | Rp 5.000     |
| 521 | GY150 ARIES | 100105786      | SPRING, KICK STARTING RATCHET WHEEL | Rp 5.000     |
| 522 | GY150 ARIES | 100303346      | STARTING RATCHET                    | Rp 52.500    |
| 523 | GY150 ARIES | 100106433      | WASHER 16.3x1x22                    | Rp 5.000     |
| 524 | GY150 ARIES | 100105776      | GEAR, KICK STARTER                  | Rp 62.500    |
| 525 | GY150 ARIES | 100011098      | CIRCLIP 16                          | Rp 5.000     |
| 526 | GY150 ARIES | 100201916      | PIVOT, KICK STARTING SHAFT          | Rp 95.000    |
| 527 | GY150 ARIES | 100105731      | SLEEVE                              | Rp 45.000    |
| 528 | GY150 ARIES | 100105747      | RETURN SPRING, KICK STARTING SHAFT  | Rp 20.000    |
| 529 | GY150 ARIES | 100106453      | WASHER 17.3x1.2x24                  | Rp 5.000     |
| 530 | GY150 ARIES | 100103781      | GEAR                                | Rp 52.500    |
| 531 | GY150 ARIES | 100201921      | COLLAPSIBLE                         | Rp 5.000     |
| 532 | GY150 ARIES | 100103820      | DRIVE SPROCKET                      | Rp 60.000    |
| 533 | GY150 ARIES | 100103850      | FIXING PLATE,DRIVE SPROCKET         | Rp 5.000     |
| 534 | GY150 ARIES | 100031911-0004 | BOLT M6x10                          | Rp 5.000     |
| 535 | GY150 ARIES | 100106364      | WASHER 14.5x2.8x29                  | Rp 10.000    |
| 536 | GY150 ARIES | 100053886      | LOCK NUT CLUTCH                     | Rp 20.000    |
| 537 | GY150 ARIES | 100103578      | MAIN SHAFT, TRANSMISSION            | Rp 479.600   |
| 538 | GY150 ARIES | 100203549      | COUTERSHAFT TRANSMISSION            | Rp 596.200   |
| 539 | GY150 ARIES | 100203330      | TRANSMISSION MAIN COUNTER SHAFT     | Rp 1.075.800 |
| 540 | GY150 ARIES | 100100389      | BOLT FIXING PLATE                   | Rp 10.000    |
| 541 | GY150 ARIES | 100106373      | WASHER,Φ6.2x1xΦ14                   | Rp 5.000     |
| 542 | GY150 ARIES | 100203962      | LOCATING PLATE ASSY                 | Rp 20.000    |
| 543 | GY150 ARIES | 100103986      | SPRING, LOCATING PLATE              | Rp 5.000     |
| 544 | GY150 ARIES | 100011174-0004 | BOLT, M6x20                         | Rp 5.000     |



| NO. | TYPE        | PARTS NO.      | PARTS NAME                     | HET        |
|-----|-------------|----------------|--------------------------------|------------|
| 545 | GY150 ARIES | 100053426      | STOPPING PLATE                 | Rp 62.500  |
| 546 | GY150 ARIES | 100203796      | GEARSHIFT DRUM COMP            | Rp 107.500 |
| 547 | GY150 ARIES | 100203759      | SHAFT GEARSHIFT FORK           | Rp 40.000  |
| 548 | GY150 ARIES | 100203761      | GUIDE PIN,SELECTOR FORK CENTER | Rp 30.000  |
| 549 | GY150 ARIES | 100203750      | CENTER FORK,MAINSHAFT          | Rp 68.000  |
| 550 | GY150 ARIES | 100203722      | RIGHT FORK COUNTERSHAFT        | Rp 68.000  |
| 551 | GY150 ARIES | 100203888      | GEARSHIFT LEVER COMP           | Rp 165.000 |
| 552 | GY150 ARIES | 100203916      | GEARSHIFT SHAFT COMP           | Rp 157.500 |
| 553 | GY150 ARIES | 100103972      | RETURN SPRING                  | Rp 10.000  |
| 554 | GY150 ARIES | 100300796      | WASHER,Φ14×1×Φ21               | Rp 5.000   |
| 555 | GY150 ARIES | 100011096      | RETAINING RING, 14             | Rp 5.000   |
| 556 | GY150 ARIES | 100100887      | PIN Φ3×8.5                     | Rp 5.000   |
| 557 | GY150 ARIES | 100120663      | CONTACT CEARINDICATION         | Rp 15.000  |
| 558 | GY150 ARIES | 100104500-0002 | GEARSHIFT SWITCH LAMP          | Rp 60.000  |
| 559 | GY150 ARIES | 100011268-0003 | BOLT, M6×25                    | Rp 5.000   |
| 560 | GY150 ARIES | 100205285      | ROTOR ASSY MAGNETO             | Rp 429.000 |
| 561 | GY150 ARIES | 100205137-0007 | STATOR ASSY MAGNETO            | Rp 231.000 |
| 562 | GY150 ARIES | 100055589-0006 | BOLT, M6×16                    | Rp 5.000   |
| 563 | GY150 ARIES | 100011170-0003 | BOLT, M5×25                    | Rp 5.000   |
| 564 | GY150 ARIES | 100011268-0003 | BOLT, M6×25                    | Rp 5.000   |
| 565 | GY150 ARIES | 100104241-0039 | STARTING MOTOR ASSY            | Rp 440.000 |
| 566 | GY150 ARIES | 100053424      | SHAFT REDUCTION                | Rp 30.000  |
| 567 | GY150 ARIES | 100103244      | REDUCTION SHAFT SLEEVE         | Rp 20.000  |
| 568 | GY150 ARIES | 100053425      | TWIN GEAR SET                  | Rp 75.000  |
| 569 | GY150 ARIES | 100101017      | NEEDLE BEARING,(K22×29×17)     | Rp 64.000  |
| 570 | GY150 ARIES | 100202731      | PLATE GEAR ASSY                | Rp 182.500 |